Product	Spec	Sheet
VT-1144-2	4	WAYS	SOCKET	WITH	2	USB
PORTS(3G1.5MMX1.4M)-WHITE
FEATURES
Premium	Multi-way	Socket	with	lighted	switches
High	quality	cable	(3G	x	1.5mm²)
Dual	USB	output	ports	for	simultaneous	charging
Easy	to	install	and	requires	little	maintenance
Suitable	for	houses,	offices,	travel,	hotels,	showrooms	etc.
TECHNICAL	INFORMATION
Model: VT-1144-2
Input	Power: AC:200-240V,	50Hz
Unit	Color: White
Body	Type: PC,PVC,Copper
Dimension: 307x46x42mm
Rated	Load: Max	3680W
USB	Output: 2.1A
Input	Current: 4x16A
Wire	Length: 1.4m
LISTING	DETAILS
SKU: 8808
Model: VT-1144-2
EAN: 3800157648882
Commodity	Code: 85444290
PACKAGING
Gross	Weight	(Kgs): 0.47
Unit	CBM: 0.001152
Dimension: 307x46x42mm
MASTER	BOX	PACKAGING
Box	Qty: 20
Qty	Per	Pallet: 600
Length	(Box)	mm: 90
Width	(Box)	mm: 320
Height	(Box)	mm: 40